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1. Kreisklasse Westsaar Senioren

Saison 2010/2011 Rickrunde
Spiel Nr.71

Spieltermin: 02.02.2011 19.30 Uhr Ende:22.30 Uhr Zuschauer:3

Einzelergebnisse gewertet

E1l Trenz, KarlHeinz (SN1.1)

E1l Grasmiuck, Harald (SN2.2)

E2 Seiler, Rudolf (SN1.2)

E3 Adam, Bernd (SN1.3)

E4 Augustin, Werner (SN1.4)

E2 Marchand, Reiner (SN2.3)

E3 Banton, Otmar (SN2.4)

E4 Cavelius, Lothar (SN2.6)

E5 Boer, Torsten (SN1.6)

E6 Schu, Bernd (SN1.9)

D1 Seiler,R./Adam,B.

D2 Trenz,K./Schu,B.

D3 Boer,T./Augustin,W.

mod. Paarkreuz 6er

D1-D2
D2-D1
D3-D3
E1-E2
E2-E1
E3-E4
E4-E3
E5-E6
EG-E5
E1-E1
E2-E2
E3-E3
E4-E4
E5-E5
E6G-E6
D1-D1

Seiler/Adam
Trenz/Schu
Boer/Augustin
Trenz,KarlHeinz
Seiler,Rudolf
Adam,Bernd
Augustin,Werner
Boer,Torsten
Schu,Bernd
Trenz,KarlHeinz
Seiler,Rudolf
Adam,Bernd
Augustin,Werner
Boer,Torsten

Schu,Bernd
Seiler/Adam

E5 Hahn, Rudolf (SN2.9)

E6 Schwer, Uwe (SN2.13)

D1 Marchand,R./Banton,O.

D2 Grasmiick,H./Schwer,U.

D3 Cavelius,L./Hahn,R.

Grasmuck/Schwer
Marchand/Banton
Cavelius/Hahn
Marchand,Reiner
Grasmuck,Harald
Cavelius,Lothar
Banton,Otmar
Schwer,Uwe
Hahn,Rudolf
Grasmiuck,Harald
Marchand,Reiner
Banton,Otmar
Cavelius,Lothar
Hahn,Rudolf

Schwer,Uwe

Marchand/Banton

Satz 1
11:8
14:12
4:11
11:5
6:11
6:11
11:7
11:8
6:11
11:4
8:11
11:9
11:8
11:7
12:10
8:11

Satz 2
12:10
6:11
11:7

8:11
7:11
8:11
11:5

11:5

6:11
12:10
5:11
11:8

7:11
9:11
11:4

5:11

Satz 3
4:-11
3:11
4:11
11:5
6:11
11:8
9:11
11:6
15:13
11:2
8:11
5:11
11:7
11:8
11:8
11:9

Satz 4 Satz 5
11:7
13:11 9:11
11:9 10:12
11:6

11:3  4:11
10:12 6:11

6:11

11:9

11:7

9:11 13:11

5:11

585:588 Balle

Satze
3:1
2:3
2:3
3:1
0:3
2:3
2:3
3:0
1:3
3:0
0:3
3:1
3:1
3:2
3:0
1:3

34:30
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